
Senator Michael Padilla

3rd Annual Job Fair Employers

Employer Contact Email

ABQ Ride Nick Manole nmanole@cabq.gov

Advantage Communications Griselda Valenzuela Gvalenz32@gmail.com

Albuquerque Fire Department Michael J. Silveria mjsilveria@cabq.gov 

Albuquerque Public Schools Karen Rudys rudys@aps.edu

Alorica Inc Jacklyn Rodriguez jrodriguez@west.com

Ambercare Michele Smith msmith@ambercare.com 

AVON Debra Martinez; Caroline S English-Hardison dmartinez219@msn.com; avon@lobo.net

Bernalillo County Clerk Daniel Garcia dangarcia@bernco.gov

Bernalillo County Fire and Rescue Ralph Padilla rcpadilla@bernco.gov

Bernalillo County Human Resources Yolanda Ulibarri yrulibarri@bernco.gov

Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Anton Maltby amaltby@bernco.gov

Brookline College Marc Duske mduske@brooklinecollege.edu

Bueno Foods Iran Munoz Miran@BuenoFoods.com

Carlsbad Department of Development Shannon Summers ssummers@developcarlsbad.org

Carrington College Charles Ashley cashley@carrington.edu

Central New Mexico Community College Stacie Carviso scarviso@cnm.edu

CenturyLink David Gonzales david.gonzales2@centurylink.com 

CHI  St. Joseph's Children Dianne Wagemann diannewagemann@catholichealth.net

Cien Aguas International School Michael Rodriguez mrodriguez@cienaguas.org

Coca Cola Ed Schell eschell@coca-cola.com

Comcast Angelica Loya angelica_loya@cable.comcast.com

Comfort Keepers Dorothy O'Brien dorothyobrien@comfortkeepers.com

Community Outreach Program for the Deaf Larry Rhodes LarryR@copdnm.org

Constructors Inc. Margo Garcia mgarcia@ciconstructors.com

Cornucopia Adult & Family Services, Inc. Lori Murphy LoriM@cornucopia-ads.org

Enterprise Holdings Yvonne Aragon Yvonne.Aragon@ehi.com

Express Employment Professionals Barry Porter barry.porter@expresspros.com

Fidelity Investments Renee Dillow renee.dillow@fmr.com

First Choice Community Healthcare Norma Boyd norma_martins@fcch.com

First Nations Community Healthsource Genny Espinosa genevieve.espinosa@fnch.org

FootPrints Home Care, Inc Misty Foster mistyf@fphcinc.com

Fuddruckers Tamara Ludwig tludwig@fuddsburger.com

G4S Secure Solutions (USA) James Gage james.gage@usa.g4s.com

George Gonzales Accounting Steve Becerra tbg@abq.com

Golden Corral Rosale Martinez goldencorralgirl@hotmail.com 

Goodwill Industries of New Mexico Ramon Torres rtorres@goodwillnm.org

H & R Block Eric Walters eric.walters@hrblock.com

Hamilton Group Funding Brad Gallegos brad.gallegos@hgfloans.com 

Hewlett Packard Cinthia Barboza cinthia.barboza-gonzalez@hp.com

Home Instead Senior Care Kathy Phelps kphelps@homeinsteadnm.com

Hubbell House Alliance Flora M. Sanchez sanchez.village47@gmail.com

Int. Brotherhood of Electrical Workers  Loc. 611 Santos Griego SantosGriego@ibew611.org

ITT Technical Institute Abigail Gonzales aagonzales@itt-tech.edu

La Promesa Charter School Analee Maestas amaestas@lpelc.com

LegalShield Carla Rhoden lvn4tdy@msn.com

Le-Vel Brittney Garcia bgarcia28@unm.edu

LifeROOTS Inc. Tom Denslow thomasd@liferootsnm.org

Massage Envy Spa Jessica Gonzalez jessica.gonzalez@massageenvy.com

New Mexico Gas Company/Teco Energy Chris Monette cmonette@tecoenergy.com

New Mexico Transloading Ruben I Fragoso ruben.fragoso@nmtransload.com

NM Corrections Department Heather Gonzales heather.gonzales@state.nm.us

NM Department of Health Mario Lechuga mario.lechuga@state.nm.us

NM Small Business Development Center Adriene Gallegos adriene.gallegos@sfcc.edu

NM State Personnel Office Lisa Zold Lisa.Zold@state.nm.us

NM Taxation and Revenue Department Teri Gallegos Hoover teri.gallegos@state.nm.us

NM Workforce Connections Karen Huladek Karen.Huladek@state.nm.us

Open Skies Healthcare Eliza Marquez elizam@openskieshealthcare.org

PNM Joan Schueller jschuel@pnm.com

Pueblo of Jemez Melesia Toya mrtoya@jemezpueblo.org 

Redstone College Carlos Ruiz cruiz@redstone.edu

Rio Grande Credit Union Valerie Torres vtorres@riograndecu.org

Rio Grande Jewelry Melanie Cimafranca smontoya@riogrande.com

Serenity Mesa Recovery Center David Burke dbkono@gmail.com

SL Start Sheila McVeigh smcveigh@slstart.com

St. Claire's HR Consulting Francesca Armenta FArmentaSCPC@gmail.com

Starbucks Michael Berlint mberlint@starbucks.com

The Becerra Group Steve Becerra tbg@abq.com

The International School at Mesa del Sol Sean Joyce sjoyce@tisnm.org

The PHP Agency Rdenery.php@gmail.com

United South Broadway Corporation Debbie Norman debnorman@aol.com

United States Postal Service Cathleen Lujan cathleen.c.lujan@usps.gov

UNM Partners for Employment Rebecca Roybal RARoybal1@salud.unm.edu

US Foods Crystal Watson crystal.watson@usfoods.com

Verizon Leona Haver leona.haver@verizonwireless.com 

Whole Foods Market Damien Garcia Damien.Garcia@Wholefoods.com

Youth Development Inc. Paul Lawson / Donna Martinez plawson@ydinm.org

Zale Jeweler Corporation Britany Kerns mgrg04673m@zalecorp.com
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